Senior Singles, Division A, Handicapped

Place

Southern Nevada USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 Senior Singles Championship, Senior Singles Event event only, Senior Singles, Division A division only

Team name
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Austin, Arnold A
Gulley, Randy G
Lasky, OrphaL
Harrison, CynthiaR
Saulsberry, Laurena B
Jackson, Larry E
Petrille, Joyce A
Speer, JamesR
Ridgway, Delores
Szekely, PaulaM

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score

201 1,044

98 1,011

124 1,007

129 998

256 985

108 984

203 984

190 958

80 947

85 939
$1,272.00
$1,272.00
$1,272.00

Prize
$338.00
$201.00
$148.00
$120.00
$101.00

$83.00

$83.00
$71.00
$66.00
$61.00

From
LasVegas, NV
Pahrump, NV
Pahrump, NV

N Las Vegas, NV
N Las Vegas, NV
LasVegas, NV
Henderson, NV
Barstow, CA

N LasVegas, NV
N LasVegas, NV

Final Prize Listing

Nov 26, 2024 10:35 AM
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Senior Singles, Division B, Handicapped

Place

Team name

1 Houghton, David
3 Kincaid, Babe R
2 Houghton, David
4 Adriano, TJ
6 Elliott, Clyde J
5 Adriano, TJ
7 Derrick, William R
8 Musial, Charity T
9 Drake, Kim E
10 Musial, Charity T
11 Montague, Norris L
12 Floyd, Timothy P
13 Kuver, Walt D

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

$1,608.00
$1,608.00

$1,608.00

Entry
89
254
88
273
117
162
244
237
153
105
67
227
41

Score
1,060
1,013
1,046
999
977
994
966
965
953
952
950
949
938

Prize
$380.00
$226.00
$167.00
$135.00
$114.00

$99.00
$88.00
$80.00
$73.00
$68.00
$63.00
$59.00
$56.00

From
Mesquite, NV
Las Vegas, NV
Mesquite, NV
Pahrump, NV
Las Vegas, NV
Pahrump, NV
Las Vegas, NV
Pahrump, NV
Pahrump, NV
Pahrump, NV
Las Vegas, NV
Las Vegas, NV
Pahrump, NV




2024 Senior Singles Championship, Senior Singles Event event only, Senior Singles, Division C division only

Senior Singles, Division C, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Mintz, Jacqueline
2 Raugust, Edwin B
3 Showalter, William L
4 Wilson, Erin S
5 Raugust, Edwin B
6 Perez, Diogenes
7 Niimi, Gilbert K
7 Remigio, Amy M
9 Torricer, Rob V
10 Maves, Dave
11 Tonelli, Robert J
12 Green, Renee T
13 Lasky, Daryl C
14 Tonelli, Robert J
15 Panter, Erik D

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Southern Nevada USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score

261 1134

144 1,008

257 995

221 994

143 991

120 987

100 982

247 982

180 979

241 967

46 961

107 957

123 956

45 954

170 947
$1,800.00
$1,800.00
$1,800.00

Prize
$400.00
$238.00
$176.00
$141.00
$120.00
$104.00

$89.00

$89.00
$77.00
$71.00
$66.00
$62.00
$59.00
$55.00
$53.00

From
Henderson, NV
LasVegas, NV
LasVegas, NV
Henderson, NV
LasVegas, NV
LasVegas, NV
Mesquite, NV

N Las Vegas, NV

LasVegas, NV
LasVegas, NV
Henderson, NV
Pahrump, NV

Pahrump, NV

Henderson, NV
LasVegas, NV

Final Prize Listing

Nov 26, 2024 10:16 AM
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Southern Nevada USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Senior Singles Championship, Senior Singles Event event only, Senior Singles, Division D division only
Sorted By Event, Division

Senior Singles, Division D, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Eales, Warren 216 1,116 $391.00 LasVegas, NV
2 Webb, Christopher J 71 1,085 $232.00 Colo Spgs, CO
3 Enright, Paul 33 1,035 $171.00 Henderson, NV
4 Burghardt, Chris 73 1,017 $138.00 Colo Spgs, CO
5 Morgan, Gary E 214 1,015 $117.00 Henderson, NV
6 Hammel, Char E 218 1,013 $102.00 Henderson, NV
7 Drake, Jeff P 149 1,003 $91.00 Pahrump, NV
8 Remigio, Ryan K 249 1,000 $82.00 N LasVegas, NV
9 Lawson, Joseph B 39 995 $75.00 LasVegas, NV
10 Johnson, Jerry 42 992 $69.00 LasVegas, NV
11 Castillo, Evan L 246 982 $65.00 LasVegas, NV
12 Hirsimaki, Guy A 122 981 $60.00 LasVegas, NV
13 Drake, Jeff P 150 979 $57.00 Pahrump, NV
14 Hooley, Bruce G 34 976 $54.00 Mesquite, NV
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,704.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,704.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $1,704.00

Final Prize Listing Nov 26, 2024 10:17 AM Pagelof 1



Southern Nevada USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Senior Singles Championship, Virtual Scratch Singles Event event only, Virtual Scratch Singles, Virtual Scratch division only
Sorted By Event, Division

Virtual Scratch Singles, Virtual Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Eales, Warren 216 1,116 $325.00 LasVegas, NV
2 Webb, Christopher J 71 1,064 $194.00 Colo Spgs, CO
3 Mintz, Jacqueline 261 1,005 $143.00 Henderson, NV
4 Enright, Paul 33 1,003 $116.00 Henderson, NV
5 Johnson, Jerry 42 992 $98.00 LasVegas, NV
6 Morgan, Gary E 214 990 $85.00 Henderson, NV
7 Eales, Warren 239 964 $76.00 LasVegas, NV
8 Garner, Scott A 147 949 $69.00 Henderson, NV
9 Webb, Christopher J 70 943 $63.00 Colo Spgs, CO
10 Cadtillo, Evan L 246 936 $58.00 LasVegas, NV
11 Anderson, Michael L 113 927 $54.00 LasVegas, NV
12 Hammel, Char E 218 923 $51.00 Henderson, NV
13 Szekely, Ronad J 84 917 $48.00 N LasVegas, NV
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,380.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,380.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $1,380.00

Final Prize Listing Nov 26, 2024 10:42 AM Pagelof 1



