Southern Nevada USBC Final Prize Listing

2024 Senior Singles Championship, Senior Singles Event event only, Senior Singles, Division A division only Sorted By Event, Division

Senior Singles, Division A, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>		<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Austin, Arnold A		201	1,044	\$338.00	Las Vegas, NV
2	Gulley, Randy G		98	1,011	\$201.00	Pahrump, NV
3	Lasky, Orpha L		124	1,007	\$148.00	Pahrump, NV
4	Harrison, Cynthia R		129	998	\$120.00	N Las Vegas, NV
5	Saulsberry, Laurena B		256	985	\$101.00	N Las Vegas, NV
6	Jackson, Larry E		108	984	\$83.00	Las Vegas, NV
6	Petrille, Joyce A		203	984	\$83.00	Henderson, NV
8	Speer, James R		190	958	\$71.00	Barstow, CA
9	Ridgway, Delores		80	947	\$66.00	N Las Vegas, NV
10	Szekely, Paula M		85	939	\$61.00	N Las Vegas, NV
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$1,272.00				
Total prizes awarded in this event:		\$1,272.00				
Total prizes awarded in this tournament:		\$1,272.00				

Senior Singles, Division B, Handicapped

<u>Place Team name</u>		<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1 Houghton, David		89	1,060	\$380.00	Mesquite, NV
3 Kincaid, Babe R		254	1,013	\$226.00	Las Vegas, NV
2 Houghton, David		88	1,046	\$167.00	Mesquite, NV
4 Adriano, TJ		273	999	\$135.00	Pahrump, NV
6 Elliott, Clyde J		117	977	\$114.00	Las Vegas, NV
5 Adriano, TJ		162	994	\$99.00	Pahrump, NV
7 Derrick, William R		244	966	\$88.00	Las Vegas, NV
8 Musial, Charity T		237	965	\$80.00	Pahrump, NV
9 Drake, Kim E		153	953	\$73.00	Pahrump, NV
10 Musial, Charity T		105	952	\$68.00	Pahrump, NV
11 Montague, Norris L		67	950	\$63.00	Las Vegas, NV
12 Floyd, Timothy P		227	949	\$59.00	Las Vegas, NV
13 Kuver, Walt D		41	938	\$56.00	Pahrump, NV
Total prizes awarded in this division:	\$1,608.00				
Total prizes awarded in this event:	\$1,608.00				

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$1,608.00

Southern Nevada USBC Final Prize Listing 2024 Senior Singles Championship, Senior Singles Event event only, Senior Singles, Division C division only Sorted By Event, Division

Senior Singles, Division C, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>]	<u>Entry</u>	Score	Prize	<u>From</u>
1	Mintz, Jacqueline		261	1,134	\$400.00	Henderson, NV
2	Raugust, Edwin B		144	1,008	\$238.00	Las Vegas, NV
3	Showalter, William L		257	995	\$176.00	Las Vegas, NV
4	Wilson, Erin S		221	994	\$141.00	Henderson, NV
5	Raugust, Edwin B		143	991	\$120.00	Las Vegas, NV
6	Perez, Diogenes		120	987	\$104.00	Las Vegas, NV
7	Niimi, Gilbert K		100	982	\$89.00	Mesquite, NV
7	Remigio, Amy M		247	982	\$89.00	N Las Vegas, NV
9	Torricer, Rob V		180	979	\$77.00	Las Vegas, NV
10	Maves, Dave		241	967	\$71.00	Las Vegas, NV
11	Tonelli, Robert J		46	961	\$66.00	Henderson, NV
12	Green, Renee T		107	957	\$62.00	Pahrump, NV
13	Lasky, Daryl C		123	956	\$59.00	Pahrump, NV
14	Tonelli, Robert J		45	954	\$55.00	Henderson, NV
15	Panter, Erik D		170	947	\$53.00	Las Vegas, NV
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$1,800.00				
Total prizes awarded in this event:		\$1,800.00				
Total prizes awarded in this tournament:		\$1,800.00				

Southern Nevada USBC Final Prize Listing 2024 Senior Singles Championship, Senior Singles Event event only, Senior Singles, Division D division only Sorted By Event, Division

Senior Singles, Division D, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	,	Score	Prize	<u>From</u>
1	Eales, Warren		- 16	1,116	\$391.00	Las Vegas, NV
2			71	1,110	\$232.00	•
	Webb, Christopher J					Colo Spgs, CO
3	Enright, Paul		33	1,035	\$171.00	Henderson, NV
4	Burghardt, Chris		73	1,017	\$138.00	Colo Spgs, CO
5	Morgan, Gary E	21	14	1,015	\$117.00	Henderson, NV
6	Hammel, Char E	23	18	1,013	\$102.00	Henderson, NV
7	Drake, Jeff P	14	19	1,003	\$91.00	Pahrump, NV
8	Remigio, Ryan K	24	19	1,000	\$82.00	N Las Vegas, NV
9	Lawson, Joseph B		39	995	\$75.00	Las Vegas, NV
10	Johnson, Jerry	2	42	992	\$69.00	Las Vegas, NV
11	Castillo, Evan L	24	46	982	\$65.00	Las Vegas, NV
12	Hirsimaki, Guy A	12	22	981	\$60.00	Las Vegas, NV
13	Drake, Jeff P	15	50	979	\$57.00	Pahrump, NV
14	Hooley, Bruce G		34	976	\$54.00	Mesquite, NV
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$1,704.00				
Total prizes awarded in this event:		\$1,704.00				
Total prizes awarded in this tournament:		\$1,704.00				

Southern Nevada USBC

Final Prize Listing

2024 Senior Singles Championship, Virtual Scratch Singles Event event only, Virtual Scratch Singles, Virtual Scratch division only Sorted By Event, Division

Virtual Scratch Singles, Virtual Scratch, Scratch

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	Score	Prize	<u>From</u>
1	Eales, Warren	21	6 1,116	\$325.00	Las Vegas, NV
2	Webb, Christopher J	-	1 1,064	\$194.00	Colo Spgs, CO
3	Mintz, Jacqueline	26	1 1,005	\$143.00	Henderson, NV
4	Enright, Paul		3 1,003	\$116.00	Henderson, NV
5	Johnson, Jerry	2	2 992	\$98.00	Las Vegas, NV
6	Morgan, Gary E	21	4 990	\$85.00	Henderson, NV
7	Eales, Warren	23	9 964	\$76.00	Las Vegas, NV
8	Garner, Scott A	14	7 949	\$69.00	Henderson, NV
9	Webb, Christopher J	7	0 943	\$63.00	Colo Spgs, CO
10	Castillo, Evan L	24	6 936	\$58.00	Las Vegas, NV
11	Anderson, Michael L	11	3 927	\$54.00	Las Vegas, NV
12	Hammel, Char E	21	8 923	\$51.00	Henderson, NV
13	Szekely, Ronald J	8	4 917	\$48.00	N Las Vegas, NV
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$1,380.00			
Total prizes awarded in this event:		\$1,380.00			
Total prizes awarded in this tournament:		\$1,380.00			